PARK AND RIDE- CARPOOL DAY TRIPS #=3
GREATER GRAND RAPIDS SKI CLUB 2016-2017

Meet at 131 Expressway and Post Road Carpool Lot.
Downhill and x- country skiing is available on these one day trip adventures.

POSSIBLE DATES LOCATIONS : TIMES TO MEET :
Sun. Dec. 11 Crystal Mountain 8:00 AM
Fri. Dec. 16 Caberfae Peaks 8:00 AM
Sun. Dec. 25 Christmas at Caberfae Peaks 12:00 PM
Wed. Jan. 4 Timber Ridge (Meet 84th St.Grill Lot / 131) 12:00 PM
Wed. Jan. 11 Schuss Mountain 7:00 AM
Tues. Jan. 17 Bittersweet 2 for Tues. (Meet 84th St.Grill Lot / 131) 10:00 AM
Wed. Jan. 25 Crystal Mountain 8:00 AM
Sun. Jan. 29 Caberfae Peaks 8:00 AM
Wed. Feb. 8 Caberfae Peaks 8:00 AM
Wed. Feb. 22 Schuss Mountain 7:00 AM
Wed. Mar. 1 Caberfae Peaks 8:00 AM
Frii Mar. 3 Timber Ridge (Meet 84th St.Grill Lot/ 131) 12:00 PM
Wed. Mar. 15 Crystal Mountain 8:00 AM
Sat. Mar. 25 Nubs Nob ( Mystery Discount Trip option) 6:30 AM

If interested in going, call Park & Ride director : Shirley Nevins H 616-361-8390 C 616-340-8586
or email her: shirleyjnevins@gmail.com You can register on the website for these trips too.
www.ggrsc.org Please include email and phone no. on your resgistration.

These are great trips to bring new and young friends and family to introduce them to our club. We have
scheduled fourteen park and rides on different days. If you would like to be on a special email list so you get
a reminder about park and rides, please send an email to me so you will be included on our special trip list
for skiers looking for a good time. shirleyjnevins@gmail.com We may add some spur of the moment trips
when we see good weather conditions and openings in our schedule.

Trip linerary:
1. Meet at the carpool lot-- see above times. Arrange rides. @7

Carpool and Drive to the Ski Area. \
Ski with friends ( ticket on your own). We will try for discounts if possible. {
Meet for lunch 12:30 in the lodge cafeteria or a desinated area.

More skiing fun in the afternoon. -- Ski with old and new friends.

Apres skiing 4:30 in the Ski Area Lounge or Bar.

Possible stop for dinner on the way home for those who don’t have to get right home.

Drive home and share gas prices with your carpool friends.

@NoaRrwDd

ALL COSTS FOR THE DAY ARE ON YOUR OWN

Sign up for the email list for quick park and ride trip reminders !!
Let us know that you are planning on going by the day before the trip !

All GGRSC Members and Guests are invited on these Park and Ride Day Trips.
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